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Pick up all of the robots from the game board. Start on the B circle.  Do not pick up your pencil.  
Draw a line going left, right, up, or down.  Every line must end on a robot or the E circle.  No 
stopping on an empty box.  Try to collect all the robots and finish your last line on the E circle. 
You can go through a robot more than once.

Part of the line has already been drawn for you.

E

B

Didn't get them all?  That's ok.  This was hard.
I missed circle(s).
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7 1 7 - 4 1 3 8 - 5 = 8 - 5 0 - 5

Use the pieces above to help you fill in the runaway math puzzle.

double 50
Make your own 

equation.

 - 4 = 

76,  95,  114,  ,   152,  

171,  190,  209,  228

Circle the even numbers.

49   88   32   81

63   60   74   75   66

77   42   41   55

Fill in the missing 

addition or subtraction 

operations.

8  5  3  4 = 6

9  6  1  5 = 7

Circle the three numbers 
whose sum equals 18.

    6       11       9

    3       4       7

4 8

9 - 0 = 1 6 -

0 5

= 6 - 4 = 6

3 3

= =

0 8 - 7

9 -

1
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Get a fidget spinner!  Spin it. I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

Estimate.  Write an EVEN 
number.  About how many 
pencils can you hold in 
your hand?

81
8-

6 + 1 = 

    16 + 1 = 

How many? Pam loves reading.  She 
read 3 books this month.  
She plans to read 7 more.  
How many books will she 
read this month?

59, 60, ,  ,  ,  

64, ,  66, ,  ,  

,  70

B,  D,  F,  H,  J,  L,  N,  

,   R,  T

Rosa took her empty 
backpack and filled it with 
tennis balls.  Estimate how 
many tennis balls you think 
she was able to fit into her 
backpack.

2 tens + 6 ones = 

3 tens + 3 ones = 

4 tens + 2 ones = 

1 ten + 0 ones = 

Make your own 

equation.

 + 3 = 

Circle the number that is 
smallest.

40,030    40,300

40,003    43,000

Find a clock.  What time is it 
right now?
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Spin again. I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

twenty-one minus six equals

33
3+

How many dots on the bug?

7,  9,  ,   13,  15,  17,  

19,  21,  23
42
4+

How many?

Write these numbers in 

order from smallest to 

largest.

16, 70, 20, 107, 10

, ,  ,  ,  

2,  2,  7,  7,  2,  2,  2,  2,  2, 

 7,  7,  2,  2,  2,  2,  2,  2,  2, 

 ,   7,  7,  2,  2,  2,  2, 

 2,  2,  2

Draw 6 small squares.  

Then color in some to 

show 1
2

.

Write an odd number.

932
64+

In three hours it will be 
midnight.  What time is it 
now?
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There was a picnic at 
the beach on 
Sandcastle Day. 
Everyone could have a 
hot dog, a hamburger, 
or a corn dog. Seven 
people chose corn dogs,
nine chose hot dogs, 
and five chose 
hamburgers. What 
number is the mode?

Adam cooked 18 slices 
of bacon. He has 6 
plates. He put the same 
amount on each plate. 
How many slices did he 
put on each plate?

Emma went to the 
Sparkle Sweet Shoppe. 
She had four quarters 
and three dimes. She 
bought a cherry parfait 
for 89 cents. How much 
change did she get?

Fill in the boxes so each line equals 16.

16

1 x

32 ÷

18 -

( + 17 ) -

8 x 6 = 8 2
+ 7 9

8 1
- 4 9

130 147 133 153

Write the numbers in order from least to greatest.

least

greatest

9
6

+ 4 3

3 24

8
x 1 1

9
x 2

7 - 2 = 10 - 3 = 8 + 4 = 9 - 3 =
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3 27 4 12

4 6
- 2 0

8 2 + 4 =

4

+ 4

4

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

8, 9, 6

0

+ 8

8

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

2, 7, 9

Mrs. Anderson carved 6 
wooden ducks. Then she 
carved some geese for a 
total of 16 carvings. How 
many geese did she 
carve?

baseball

beseball

busoball

basebell

Add.  Fill in the blanks.

+ 3 7

7 10

2 9

+ 8 3

7

9

8 7
- 4 3

2 6
- 1 0

5 8
- 2 0

5 2
- 3 0

4 6
- 4 0

spihn

spin

spih

spinn

Expand the number.

619 = 600 + +

5 9
- 2 5

1 2
- 1 0

7 7
- 2 9

word root duct can mean leader conduct, conductor

20 + = 28
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Fill in the boxes so each line equals 10.

10

x 5

- 6

÷ 2

( 12 + ) -

Write the correct symbol.

< = >

73,582 73,258

Write the final part of each math analogy.

March 14th : Tuesday :: April 3rd :

Explain why you think your answer is correct.

one third of nine : 3 :: one half of six :

Explain why you think your answer is correct.

2 2
+ 4 9

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

current time

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

15 minutes later

3 9
+ 9 3

8 3
+ 9 1

Expand the number.

4,928 = + + 20 +

6 5 - 2 =

word root enni can mean year bicentennial, centennial, perennial

Which number is two 
thousand,  five hundred 
seventy-three?
5,327 2,573
3,257 20,573

3 6

6 18

28 + = 31
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752,1
- 707

924
+ 527

459
+ 384

500,1
- 247

921
+ 259

054,1
- 136

366
- 155

813
+ 086

407
+ 614

013
+ 249

841,1
- 408

838
- 701

548
- 091

757
+ 449

153,1
- 889

157,1
- 189

732
+ 143

403
+ 883

475
- 073

056
+ 888

018
+ 111

240,1
- 564

042,1
- 662

063
+ 302

765
+ 515

390,1
- 882

024
+ 966

951,1
- 727

591,1
- 013

961
+ 622

176
+ 317

074,1
- 178

608
- 862

003
+ 591

257
- 264

4
+ 6

+ 7

+ 7

42
+

62
- 8

+ 3

- 4

+ 8

+ 7

23
+

14
-

93
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There were 42 peas, 28 pieces of corn, and 12 pieces of broccoli on Wendy's plate.  She 
ate 25 peas, 13 pieces of corn, and 7 pieces of broccoli.  How many peas were left on her 
plate?

Gru was just after the big elephant in line.  The big elephant was third.  In which position 
was Gru?

Mrs.  King is making salad for the second grade picnic.  There will be 59 students, 6 
teachers, and 14 parents at the picnic.  Four people don't like salad.  How many people do 
like salad?
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A book that Kevin wants 
costs 6 dollars and 95 
cents. Kevin does not 
have enough money to 
buy it. He needs 63 
cents more. How much 
money does he have?

Kevin went to the store. 
He bought a treat for 
his dog. The treat cost 
34 cents. He gave the 
clerk one dollar. How 
much change did he 
get?

There are five cages. 
There are three 
puppies in each cage. 
How many puppies are 
there in all?

Count by 3s.

3 , 6 , 9 , , , , , , , ,

Draw ONE continuous line that touches every box ONCE.
Count by 3s.  Find the box with the number 3.  Move up, down, right, or left.
Keep counting until you reach 96.  Do not move into a spot with a ghost.

96 6 3

84

42

36

6 6 + 4 =

7 21 8 64

4 5
+ 2 6

9 6
- 2 8

11 + = 23

16 - 9 = 2 + 2 = 11 - 4 = 6 - 4 =
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Each row, column, and box must have the numbers 1 
through 6.  The first box is done.

4 5 3 6

2 1 6

5 3 4

2 3

4 1

Each row, column, and box must have 4 different 
pictures.
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Sudoku Sums of 10
Each row, column, and box must have the numbers 1 through 6.
Hint: Look for sudoku sums.  The sum of the two boxes inside of 
the dashed lines is 10.

Here is an example of a sudoku sum of 10: 3 7

6 2

4

3 6

1 2

1 2 4 3

It is 8:46 when Jenna 
leaves her house.  She 
arrives at school at 9:07.  
How much time has 
passed?

Write this number:
6 hundreds, 3 ones, 2 tens, 
7 thousands

8 + 5 - 6 + 3

Write this number:
5 thousands, 3 tens, 9 
hundreds

double 20 Circle the number that is 
largest.

40,200    42,000

40,002    40,020
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Each row, column, and box must have the numbers 1 
through 6.

3

1 6 5

3 2

6 5 1

4

3 5

outrage past fit laugh grass finish
Each row, column, and box must have all the words from the word list.  Write in the missing 
words.

outrage

outrage finish

laugh fit outrage past

outrage laugh fit

fit finish
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Color Squares Puzzle

Don't forget to double check when you are done!

Color in the number of consecutive boxes in each row and column. Double check when you are done!

1K

1L

2M

3N

4O

1
A

3
B

5
C

1
D

1
E

0
F

0
G

0
H

0
I

0
J

CLUE A:  Color in 1 box.

CLUE B:  Color in 3 consecutive boxes.

CLUE C:  Color in all the boxes in this column.

CLUE D:  Color in 1 box.

CLUE E:  Color in 1 box.

CLUE F:  Do not color in any boxes in this column.

CLUE G:  Do not color in any boxes in this column.

CLUE H:  Do not color in any boxes in this column.

CLUE I:  Do not color in any boxes in this column.

CLUE J:  Do not color in any boxes in this column.

CLUE K:  Color in 1 box.

CLUE L:  Color in 1 box.

CLUE M:  Color in 2 consecutive boxes.

CLUE N:  Color in 3 consecutive boxes.

CLUE O:  Color in 4 consecutive boxes.
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check stepped because slippery
Each row, column, and box must have all the words from the word list.  Write in the missing 
words.

check slippery

because

stepped check

Sudoku Sums of 9
Each row, column, and box must have the numbers 1 through 6.
Hint: Look for sudoku sums.  The sum of the two boxes inside of 
the dashed lines is 9.

Here is an example of a sudoku sum of 9: 1 8

1 4

6 1 4

2 6

3 4 1

1 2

3

9 36

7 42
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